ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men Finale

ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men Finale

15.05.2016
ELEKTRONIK
FINALE
FINALS
SUN 15 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:30
Rank Bib Name Nat 3'sh°t Elimination Total | Remarks
No series
1] 1971 | LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI | 31.6| 61.5]|82.7(103.4 | 124.2 | 144.3 | 165.4 | 186.2 | 206.2 | 206.2
10.7| 9.5(10.5| 10.2| 10.3| 10.3| 10.5| 10.6| 10.2
106 9.7(10.7| 10.5| 10.5 98| 10.6| 10.2 9.8
10.3]10.7
2| 1761 | SCHALLENBERGER |GER|30.9(61.0|81.2|102.7 | 123.8 | 144.0 | 164.1 | 184.6 | 204.5 | 204.5
Nicolas 104 95101 10.7| 10.3| 10.2 96| 10.0| 10.0
10.3|10.1|10.1| 10.8| 10.8( 10.0| 10.5| 10.5 99
10.2] 10.5
3| 2255 | BINDRA Abhinav IND | 30.1|61.8(82.0|103.1|123.3|143.6|164.4 | 184.5 184.5
9.6|10.6| 9.9 10.5 9.7| 10.0( 10.6| 10.5
10.3|110.6(10.3| 10.6| 105 10.3| 10.2 9.6
10.2]10.5
4| 1512 | PIASECKI Pierre- FRA [ 30.6 | 60.5|81.8 | 102.4 | 123.2 | 143.5 | 163.8 163.8
Edmond 10.8| 9.8|106( 10.2| 10.7( 10.3| 10.3
97| 9.8(10.7( 104| 10.1| 10.0| 10.0
10.1]10.3
5| 1399 |GEUTHER Andreas |GER|30.6|61.0]82.2|102.9 |124.0|143.4 143.4
10.6/10.6(10.6| 10.4| 10.4 9.9
9.7110.1(10.6| 10.3| 10.7 9.5
10.3| 9.7
6| 1837 |ZSSEL Robin GER | 30.7 | 61.8 | 82.4 ( 102.7 | 123.1 123.1
10.4]10.6|10.6 99( 104
10.7110.5|10.0( 10.4| 10.0
9.6 10.0
7| 1975 |HELLENBRAND NED | 30.5| 60.9 | 81.8 | 101.6 101.6
Peter 10.2]10.1[10.5 9.5
10.7110.0(10.4| 10.3
9.6|10.3
8| 1506 | BAUDOUIN Brian FRA [ 30.1 | 58.8 | 80.0 80.0
97| 94104
9.7110.1{10.8
10.7| 9.2
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men

15.05.2016
Hannover

ELEKTRONIK

FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE MAN INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION

SUN 15 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00
SUN 15 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00

Rank| Bib No | Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6
1| 1975 |[HELLENBRAND Peter NED | 105.6 | 104.8 | 104.7 | 105.3 | 105.2 | 104.2 629.8 | QF
2| 1837 |ZSSEL Robin GER | 104.3|106.1|105.6 | 101.8| 105.5| 105.4 628.7 | QF
3| 2255 |BINDRA Abhinav IND [104.7|104.0|105.6 | 101.7 | 104.5| 105.6 626.1 | QF
4| 1761 |SCHALLENBERGER Nicolas |GER |104.2|105.2|105.4|103.3|103.9|103.6 625.6 | QF
5| 1512 |PIASECKI Pierre-Edmond FRA | 103.2(103.4| 105.4 | 105.1 [ 103.8 | 104.1 625.0 | QF
6 1971 |LOCHBIHLER Jan SUl | 102.6|104.3|104.1|104.4|105.5|103.8 624.7 | QF
7| 1506 | BAUDOUIN Brian FRA | 104.2(103.6|104.8 | 103.0 | 103.9| 104.4 623.9 | QF
8| 1399 |GEUTHER Andreas GER | 103.4|104.8|103.1|104.4|103.2| 104.4 623.3 | QF
9| 1507 |DHALLUIN Michael FRA | 103.4 [ 104.7 | 103.3 | 104.9 | 104.2 | 102.6 623.1
10| 1757 |JANKER Michael GER | 104.1]105.3|103.5|105.4 | 100.4 | 104.1 622.8
11| 1913 |LOPEZJavier ESP (102.9(103.9|103.7 | 103.7 | 103.7 | 104.8 622.7
12| 1508 |GERMOND Etienne FRA | 104.0 [ 102.1|103.6 | 102.6 | 106.3 | 102.9 621.5
13| 1798 | MADSEN Marcus SWE | 104.8|103.9 [ 105.4 | 103.8 | 102.7 | 100.5 621.1
14| 2243 |GOCKING Guido GER | 103.4|103.5|104.2|102.9| 103.5| 103.3 620.8
15| 1928 | KLEIMYONOV Alexey KAZ |102.7 | 105.0 | 102.5 | 104.4 | 102.9 | 103.3 620.8
16| 1550 |BAKI Abdullah Hel BAN |104.2(102.9103.3|104.5| 102.0 | 103.7 620.6
17| 1970 |DELLEY Claude-Alain SUl |103.3|104.6 [ 104.3(103.7 | 101.2 | 103.4 620.5
18| 1675 | MANE Aniket Sunil IND |103.1|104.3|104.1|103.2|103.5|101.3 619.5
19| 1927 |YURKOV Yuriy KAZ | 104.8|102.4 | 103.2 | 102.7 | 102.7 | 103.4 619.2
20| 2193 |ELSTAD Jorgen NOR [ 104.3(103.2(103.4(102.2 | 103.8 | 102.3 619.2
21| 2116 |FRANKLE Bernd GER (101.4|103.4 | 102.1 | 103.1| 104.7 | 104.2 618.9
22 330 BRENNEISEN Christian GER | 104.0|103.7 | 100.8 | 102.2| 103.8 | 104.1 618.6
23| 1846 [THOMAS Alexander GER [ 105.4|103.1 | 103.5 | 104.0 | 100.5 | 100.8 617.3
24| 1549 |CHOWDHURY Shovon BAN |104.3(101.3|100.3 (104.3|101.9 | 104.2 616.3
25| 1955 |[SPERLING Torsten GER (101.4|101.4|103.3|103.3|101.8 | 104.8 616.0
26| 2117 |HUMMEL Hannes GER | 101.3|103.3|103.4|102.9| 103.1|101.9 615.9
27| 1838 [SCHMAL Christian GER [102.5|102.1|101.9 | 102.8 | 102.6 | 103.5 615.4
28| 1972 |GREUTER Sandro SUl | 100.9|104.0| 101.0| 102.4 | 102.7 | 103.6 614.6
29| 2203 [IEMMA Julio VEN [ 100.3(103.6| 98.9(102.9|103.7 | 104.7 614.1
30 1416 |JAKOBSEN Espen DEN | 102.4]|102.4|101.2| 103.0| 103.6 | 101.3 613.9
31| 1756 |NITTEL Mario GER (103.6|102.9(102.2 | 100.8 | 102.4 | 101.3 613.2
32| 1413 | OVERGAARD Niels DEN | 104.0| 101.3|100.8| 101.0| 102.6 | 103.2 612.9
33| 1977 |THEUNISSEN Thijs NED [ 101.7 (101.7 | 101.0 | 104.2 | 103.6 | 100.7 612.9
34 1950 |TOLONITZ Christoph GER | 102.2|101.5|102.8|100.9| 101.9| 103.0 612.3




35| 2115 |BOSCHENRIEDER Dominik GER |102.4(102.4 [ 103.1| 99.4|101.9|102.4 611.6
36| 2158 |BAMYSEY Michael GBR | 98.7(103.0(104.6|103.3|101.0|100.7 611.3
37| 1381 FLECKS Morten DEN | 101.6(101.2| 99.5(102.9(101.5]|104.3 611.0
38| 1876 |HODY Steve BEL |100.7|103.4|101.1|100.7| 101.9 | 101.6 609.4
39| 1408 |MOBERG Alex DEN | 100.4 | 101.8|102.5(101.6 | 101.2| 100.8 608.3
40| 1382 |DANIELSEN Thomas DEN | 100.7101.3|101.3|101.0| 100.0 | 102.0 606.3
41 1976 | WIND Jelle NED | 100.7 | 102.3|101.0 ( 100.2 | 100.5| 101.5 606.2
42| 1674 |BHANGU Gagandeep Singh IND | 99.1]103.0(100.5|100.7|100.9|101.4 605.6
43| 1207 |LINCOLN Tony NOR | 99.7|101.8| 99.5|102.0|101.0 | 100.6 604.6
44| 1795 |FAGERSTROM Herman SWE [100.4| 99.6(100.6| 98.0(100.9| 99.8 599.3
45( 1794 | CHRISTENSSON Andreas SWE | 101.6|100.5| 97.5| 97.6|100.4( 97.7 595.3
46| 1801 LOFGREN Jonas SWE | 98.5(100.0(100.3| 97.0( 97.0| 98.7 591.5
47| 2185 | SHAJINBAT Erdembileg MGL | 99.0( 97.2| 95.2(100.9( 99.7| 98.3 590.3
48| 1174 |VELASCO Jober USA | 99.5|100.7| 98.5| 93.1| 95.5|100.6 587.9
49( 1190 |HILL Stuart GBR | 969 97.7| 98.4| 99.0| 97.6| 98.2 587.8
50| 2052 |DIJKSTRAJarno NED | 98.91100.0| 99.1| 87.3|101.0| 98.4 584.7
51 1863 | LANCASTER John IRL | 96.4| 96.1|100.4| 956 92.7| 95.8 577.0
52| 1873 | BRUNIN Maxime BEL 0.0 | DNS
1916 | DIAZ Jorge ESP 0.0 | DNS
1788 | KOLSTAD CLAUSSEN Simon | NOR 0.0 | DNS
1673 | NARANG Gagan IND 0.0 | DNS
1294 | OLFFERS Julian GER 0.0 | DNS
1871 SINGH Milanpreet IND 0.0 | DNS
1295 | STEINDOREF Daniel GER 0.0 | DNS
1306 | TELLMANN Christoph GER 0.0 | DNS
1304 | TELLMANN Stephan GER 0.0 | DNS
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men

15.05.2016
Hannover

ELEKTRONIK

FINAL RESULTS

10M AIR RIFLE MAN TEAM

SUN 15 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00
SUN 15 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Deutschland 311.71315.3|312.0| 313.1| 307.5| 312.1 1871.7
1761 SCHALLENBERGER Nicolas GER | 104.2|105.2 | 105.4 | 103.3|103.9 | 103.6 625.6
1399 [ GEUTHER Andreas GER [103.4 | 104.8 [ 103.1 [ 104.4 [ 103.2 [ 104.4 623.3
1757 | JANKER Michael GER | 104.1|105.3(103.5|105.4|100.4 | 104.1 622.8
2 France 311.41309.1|313.8|310.7| 314.0| 311.4 1870.4
1512 | PIASECKI Pierre-Edmond FRA | 103.2|103.4 [ 105.4 | 105.1| 103.8 | 104.1 625.0
1506 | BAUDOUIN Brian FRA | 104.2| 103.6 | 104.8 | 103.0 [ 103.9 [ 104.4 623.9
1508 | GERMOND Etienne FRA | 104.0|102.1 [ 103.6 | 102.6 | 106.3 | 102.9 621.5
3 Schweiz 306.8 312.9(309.4 | 310.5| 309.4 [ 310.8 1859.8
1971 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI | 102.6 | 104.3|104.1|104.4 [ 105.5| 103.8 624.7
1970 |[DELLEY Claude-Alain SUl | 103.3|104.6 | 104.3|103.7|101.2|103.4 620.5
1972 | GREUTER Sandro SUl | 100.9 (104.0|101.0| 102.4 [ 102.7 | 103.6 614.6
4 India 306.9311.3|310.2 | 305.6 | 308.9 | 308.3 1851.2
2255 | BINDRA Abhinav IND [ 104.7|104.0|105.6 [ 101.7|104.5| 105.6 626.1
1675 | MANE Aniket Sunil IND | 103.1|104.3|104.1|103.2| 103.5| 101.3 619.5
1674 | BHANGU Gagandeep Singh IND [ 99.1]103.0(100.5(100.7|100.9|101.4 605.6
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women Finale

ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women Finale
13.05.2016

ELEKTRONIK

RESULTS
FINALE

FINALS
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:15

3-shot
series

1| 1722 | AHMADI Elaheh IRI | 30.6| 61.1 | 82.2|102.9 | 123.9 | 144.7 | 166.0 | 186.9 | 207.9 | 207.9
10.7| 10.5(10.5| 10.0| 10.3| 10.0( 10.8| 10.7| 10.3
10.2| 9.7(10.6| 10.7( 10.7| 10.8| 105 10.2| 10.7
9.7 10.3

2| 1723 | KHEDMATI IRI | 31.1| 62.4 | 83.6 | 104.0 | 124.9 | 145.5| 166.3 | 186.0 | 206.7 | 206.7
Najmeh 10.6| 10.6|10.6| 10.3| 10.2| 10.2| 109| 9.6( 10.2
10.4| 10.5|10.6| 10.1| 10.7( 10.4| 99| 10.1| 10.5
10.1{ 10.2

3| 1606 |BEER Jolyn GER| 30.9| 61.0( 81.9|102.9 | 123.5 | 144.9 | 165.5 | 185.9 185.9
10.4|10.1(10.7| 10.5| 10.7| 10.6| 10.9| 9.8
10.5|10.3(10.2| 105 99| 10.8| 9.7| 10.6
10.0 9.7

4| 1607 |CRAMER Lena GER| 30.6 | 61.1 ( 81.6 | 102.5 | 123.7 | 144.2 | 163.9 163.9
9.7110.5|10.2| 10.6( 10.8| 10.2| 10.4
10.5| 10.5|10.3| 10.3| 104 (| 10.3| 9.3
104 | 9.5

5 1724 |JAMBOZORG IRI' | 30.4| 62.3 | 83.0 | 103.2 | 124.2 | 144.0 144.0
Mahlaga 10.7| 10.8(10.5| 9.9| 10.6| 10.2
10.5|10.7(10.2| 10.3| 104| 9.6
92| 104

6| 1173 |PAUL Ayonika IND | 30.5| 60.8 | 81.7 | 101.7 | 122.6 122.6
9.9|10.6|104| 98| 10.6
10.3| 10.0|{ 10.5| 10.2| 10.3
10.3| 9.7

7| 1922 |DARYANTI Monica | INA | 31.2| 61.6|80.4 | 99.2 99.2
10.7| 9.6 95| 93
9.9(10.1| 93| 95
10.6 | 10.7

8| 1517 | OLRY Jennifer FRA | 29.8 | 59.9 | 80.2 80.2
104 10.3| 9.7
99| 9.8]106
9.5| 10.0

Rank | Bib No | Name Nat Elimination Total | Remarks
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women

13.05.2016
Hannover
ELEKTRONIK
FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN SINGLE
QUALIFICATION
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:00
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:35
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1 2 3 4
1 1606 BEER Jolyn GER | 1044| 1056 106.0| 105.3 421.3 | QF
2 1173 PAUL Ayonika IND 105.2| 104.6| 104.3| 105.7 419.8 | QF
3 1722 AHMADI Elaheh IRI 104.5| 105.3( 104.4| 1055 419.7 | QF
4 1724 JAMBOZORG Mahlaga IRI 104.6| 104.3| 104.7| 104.7 418.3 | QF
5 1922 DARYANTI Monica INA 105.8| 103.3( 104.1| 104.8 418.0 | QF
6 1723 KHEDMATI Najmeh IRI 103.9| 105.6| 104.8| 103.3 417.6 | QF
7 1607 CRAMER Lena GER | 1025| 1056| 1054| 103.8 417.3 | QF
8 1517 OLRY Jennifer FRA| 103.4| 103.7| 104.8| 104.7 416.6 | QF
9 1835 ERSTFELD Jana GER | 103.5| 1049 104.3| 103.7 416.4
10 1585 STRAUB Isabella GER 103.7| 103.8| 104.2| 104.2 415.9
11 2170 CHANDELA Arpurvi IND 103.6| 103.8( 103.2| 104.9 415.5
12 1419 NIELSEN Stine DEN| 1025| 104.1| 1044| 104.4 415.4
13 1969 FUGUSTER Fabienne Sul 103.9| 103.5| 102.6| 105.0 415.0
14 2167 PIEPJOHN Patricia GER 103.1| 104.8( 103.7| 103.3 414.9
15 1515 FAYOLLE Marie FRA| 105.0| 103.3| 104.9| 101.6 414.8
16 1763 GSCHWANDTNER Selina GER 104.2| 102.3| 104.3| 103.7 414.5
17 1516 MATTE Romane FRA| 1039| 103.1| 103.3| 104.1 414.4
18 1898 HAUGEN June NOR| 1045( 104.7| 1026| 102.6 414.4
19 1984 SMEETS Manon NED 105.2| 1054( 101.5| 101.9 414.0
20 1915 GRANDE Paula ESP 103.0| 103.6| 102.2| 105.1 413.9
21 1967 BOSIGER Marina Sul 101.9| 104.6( 103.0| 1044 413.9
22 1782 WESTERHEIM Malin NOR| 1042 103.4| 1022 104.0 413.8
23 1200 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya MGL 102.4| 103.6( 104.3| 103.5 413.8
24 1768 ORTH Jaqueline GER 102.7| 103.2( 104.0| 103.8 413.7
25 1981 SMEETS Pea NED 103.8| 103.2| 103.0( 103.5 413.5
26 1767 MULLER Lisa GER 104.3| 103.1| 103.0| 103.1 413.5
27 1909 VERCRUSSE Stephanie BEL 103.0| 104.3| 103.5| 102.6 413.4
28 1818 ARVIDSSON Michaela SWE| 103.8| 103.5| 1049 101.2 413.4
29 1276 SCHNEIDER Karina GER | 103.7| 1028 102.8| 104.0 413.3
30 2054 ANDERSEN Stine NED 102.6| 104.0( 102.7| 1035 412.8
31 1418 MAENG Rikke DEN| 102.4| 104.1| 103.0| 103.3 412.8
32 2101 BINDEL Pamela GER 103.2| 104.1| 102.2| 103.3 412.8
33 1440 THOLE Michaela GER | 1025| 1024 1044| 1034 412.7
34 1571 GLEESON Katie GBR 103.4| 102.6| 102.4| 103.7 4121




35 2102 GABRIEL Tamara GER 101.8| 101.6| 105.0( 103.6 412.0

36 1311 SPIES Tatjana GER 101.3| 103.9| 101.9| 104.8 411.9

37 1442 KOWALSKI Anne GER 101.9| 103.1 103.5| 103.4 411.9

38 1968 BEYELER Irene Sul 102.1 104.8( 100.7| 103.7 411.3

39 1436 PREKEL Martina GER 103.5| 103.7| 102.6| 1015 411.3

40 1765 KLEINMANNS Amelie GER 101.7| 103.3| 103.0| 103.0 411.0

41 1514 HUARD Samira FRA 102.9| 102.4| 1028 1029 411.0

42 1979 KLAASING Ashley NED 102.1 1029 103.3| 102.7 411.0

43 1796 FAGERSTROM Emelie SWE| 102.6| 103.8( 1023 102.2 410.9

44 1923 WARDANI Diaz Kusuma INA 102.7| 101.2| 103.5| 102.9 410.3

45 1205 NORDAHL May Elisabeth NOR 100.2| 102.9| 104.4| 1027 410.2

46 1951 ECKHARDT Jana GER 101.4| 101.7| 101.7| 105.0 409.8

47 1375 TUCHTER Lisa GER 104.8| 101.9| 100.8| 1022 409.7

48 2098 HEITMANN Andrea GER 1024 101.0|{ 100.4| 105.7 409.5

49 1380 STEFFENSEN Astrid DEN 103.9| 102.0| 101.2| 1024 409.5

50 2053 MEKKING Sharon NED 1022 1021 1025 102.5 409.3

51 1966 HOFSTETTER Vanessa Sul 102.4| 102.7| 102.1 101.6 408.8

52 1931 KOROL Yelizaveta KAZ 101.3| 102.2| 102.8| 102.4 408.7

53 1982 LANCASTER Marlou NED 102.4| 100.7| 102.2| 102.7 408.0

54 1991 BLOM Karin SWE| 1028 102.7| 100.8| 101.6 407.9

55 1406 HANSEN Camilla DEN 101.5| 101.5| 103.8| 101.0 407.8

56 1681 GUPTA Aishwarya IND 101.7| 101.0( 103.8| 101.1 407.6

57 2103 SEIPEL Patricia GER 102.5| 100.9| 101.3| 1025 407.2

58 1983 MULDER Mandy NED 98.8( 1055| 1025| 100.3 407.1

59 1879 MY Pauline BEL 102.9 99.8| 102.7( 101.4 406.8

60 1980 GROENENBOOM Iris NED 104.3( 100.1 101.6| 100.8 406.8

61 1802 LINDBERG Cecillia SWE| 102.1 101.2| 102.9| 100.5 406.7

62 1212 FOURNEL Amelia ARG 99.8( 1021 101.2| 103.3 406.4

63 1897 HANSEN Karoline NOR 102.1 102.1 100.5| 101.7 406.4

64 1404 BUCHHOLDT Natasja DEN 102.5( 100.5| 102.9 97.8 403.7

65 560 URBANIAK Sandra GER 102.4 98.3| 100.7| 100.5 401.9

66 1817 ROSANDER Zandra SWE 98.9( 100.1 101.0( 101.0 401.0

67 1175 BRUCE Zoe GBR 101.5 99.4| 100.6 99.1 400.6

68 2019 RAMSING Lolo SWE 94.4 95.3 93.4 98.0 381.1

69 1206 NORDAHL Beth NOR 84.6 87.9 92.7 96.2 361.4

70 82 CONSTANT Elise FRA 0.0 | DNS
2097 KORF Anja GER 0.0 | DNS
1386 NIELSEN Camilla DEN 0.0 | DNS
1672 SINGH Aditi IND 0.0 | DNS
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women
13.05.2016
Hannover
ELEKTRONIK
FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN TEAM
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:00
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:35
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1 2 3 4
1 Iran 313.0| 3152 3139 3135 1255.6
1722 AHMADI Elaheh IRI 104.5| 105.3| 104.4| 1055 419.7
1724 JAMBOZORG Mahlaga IRI 104.6| 104.3| 104.7| 104.7 418.3
1723 KHEDMATI Najmeh IRI 103.9| 105.6| 104.8| 103.3 417.6
2 Deutschland | 311.3| 311.1| 314.3| 3128 1249.5
1606 BEER Jolyn GER 1044| 105.6| 106.0f 105.3 421.3
1763 GSCHWANDTNER Selina GER 104.2| 102.3| 104.3| 103.7 4145
1768 ORTH Jaqueline GER 102.7| 103.2| 104.0( 103.8 413.7
3 France 312.3| 310.1| 313.0| 3104 1245.8
1517 OLRY Jennifer FRA| 1034| 103.7| 104.8( 104.7 416.6
1515 FAYOLLE Marie FRA| 1050 103.3| 1049| 1016 414.8
1516 MATTE Romane FRA| 103.9( 103.1 103.3| 104.1 4144
4 NSSV 308.1| 3128 313.5| 310.5 1244.9
1607 CRAMER Lena GER 102.5| 105.6| 105.4| 103.8 417.3
2167 PIEPJOHRN Patricia GER 103.1 104.8| 103.7| 103.3 4149
1440 THOLE Michaela GER 102.5| 102.4| 104.4| 1034 412.7
5 Schweiz 308.2| 310.8| 307.7| 311.0 1237.7
1969 FUGUSTER Fabienne Sul 103.9| 103.5| 102.6| 105.0 415.0
1967 BOSIGER Marina Sul 101.9| 104.6| 103.0( 1044 413.9
1966 HOFSTETTER Vanessa Sul 102.4| 102.7| 102.1 101.6 408.8
6 Danemark 308.8| 310.2 308.6| 310.1 1237.7
1419 NIELSEN Stine DEN 102.5| 104.1 104.4| 1044 4154
1418 MAENG Rikke DEN 102.4| 104.1 103.0| 103.3 412.8
1380 STEFFENSEN Astrid DEN 103.9| 102.0| 101.2| 1024 409.5
7 Swedish SSF 309.2| 310.0| 308.0( 305.0 1232.2
1818 ARVIDSSON Michaela SWE| 103.8| 103.5( 104.9| 101.2 413.4
1796 FAGERSTROM Emelie SWE| 102.6| 103.8( 1023 102.2 410.9
1991 BLOMKarin SWE| 102.8| 102.7( 100.8| 101.6 407.9
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men Jun Finale

ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men Jun Finale

14.05.2016
Hannover
ELEKTRONIK
FINALE
FINALS
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:30
Rank | Bib No | Name Nat 3'sh°t Elimination Total | Remarks
series
1] 2175 | SKOROVAROV UZB | 30.6| 60.2|81.8|102.6 | 122.8 | 144.4 | 164.3 | 185.1 | 206.0 | 206.0
Vadim 10.4(10.2(10.8| 10.6 96| 10.8| 10.5| 10.0| 10.2
99]|104(10.8| 10.2| 106 10.8 94| 10.8( 10.7
10.3| 9.0
2| 1745 |SCHRUFER GER | 30.4| 60.3|80.6|100.6 | 121.0 | 142.1 | 162.4 | 183.4 | 203.2 | 203.2
Sandro 9.6 10.6|10.3 98| 104| 104 10.0] 10.9 9.2
10.3| 10.3(10.0( 10.2| 10.0( 10.7| 10.3( 10.1| 10.6
10.5| 9.0
3| 1743 |[LEIS Jonathan GER | 29.9]| 61.2|81.0|101.2(121.5| 142.2| 162.7 | 182.3 182.3
9.6(10.0(10.0 9.7 104| 10.4| 105 9.5
96| 10.7| 9.8| 10.5 99| 10.3( 10.0| 10.1
10.7( 10.6
4| 1744 |STABEL Gregor GER | 30.8 | 60.480.3|101.0(121.5|142.5| 161.8 161.8
10.81 10.4| 99| 10.0f 10.1| 105 9.8
104| 9.9(10.0( 10.7| 104 10.5 9.5
96| 93
5| 1676 |BORSE Pratik IND | 30.3| 60.4|80.9|100.5|121.3|141.9 141.9
Chhaganrao 98| 9.7(10.2 99| 10.6| 101
10.1] 10.3|10.3 9.7| 10.2( 10.5
10.4( 101
6| 1588 |DEMBECK Kai GER | 28.9| 59.2|79.7| 99.8(118.8 118.8
9.7(10.3( 9.7 9.6 9.3
92| 98(10.8| 10.5 9.7
10.0] 10.2
7| 1374 |[KILDEHOJ Nicklas [DEN| 28.7( 59.1|78.9| 99.1 99.1
9.0(10.1(10.4 9.9
951102 94| 10.3
10.2( 101
8| 2174 |SAYFUDDINOV UZB | 29.9| 59.5| 78.6 78.6
Saidkhon 10.2| 9.5| 95
9.7110.3| 9.6
10.0| 9.8
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men Junior

14.05.2016
Hannover
ELEKTRONIK
FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL
QUALIFICATION
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00
Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6
1| 2175 | SKOROVAROV Vadim UZB (101.8|102.9|106.1 [ 103.3|102.3 | 104.9 621.3 | QF
2| 1745 |SCHRUFER Sandro GER [104.7|102.4(103.8| 103.0| 104.0 | 102.4 620.3 | QF
3| 1676 | BORSE Pratik Chhaganrao IND |103.3|104.3 | 104.5]|102.5|102.5 | 102.1 619.2 | QF
4| 2174 | SAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon UzZB |100.3|102.5|103.7 | 102.9 | 105.2 | 104.1 618.7 | QF
5( 1744 |STABEL Gregor GER | 104.3 ( 103.3|103.3|101.7 [ 101.9 | 103.5 618.0 | QF
6| 1374 |KILDEHOJ Nicklas DEN [ 104.0|100.1 | 102.1 { 103.4| 105.3 | 101.1 616.0 | QF
7| 1743 |LEIS Jonathan GER | 102.1(103.5|103.8|102.9  101.7 | 101.7 615.7 | QF
8| 1588 |DEMBECK Kai GER [102.6 | 103.8 [ 102.5| 104.7 | 100.8 | 101.2 615.6 | QF
9| 1373 |DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN | 100.9 | 100.6 | 102.1|102.5 [ 101.1 | 102.8 610.0
10| 1609 |WEMPEN Rene GER [100.9|103.7 [ 100.6 | 103.3| 100.1 | 99.9 608.5
11| 1519 |BOURDEILLETAS Yoni FRA [ 98.9|101.6|101.9(101.9]|101.7| 101.6 607.6
12| 1541 DE BEER Adriaan RSA | 98.8| 98.8|102.3(100.0|101.7 | 104.6 606.2
13| 1610 |MEINKING Alexander GER |102.7 99.7|102.6| 99.1( 99.8|102.2 606.1
14| 1520 |DUTENDAS Dimitri FRA | 100.9(101.9|104.4( 97.9|101.3| 994 605.8
15| 1340 |[PIIPPONEN Mika FIN {103.0| 99.4| 99.1(101.7|103.4| 98.8 605.4
16| 1376 | KKRISTENSEN Nickolai DEN (100.4|102.8|101.8101.1| 99.8| 98.2 604.1
17| 2027 |BUCKARD Arvid SWE | 100.0| 96.0(100.4 [ 102.4|103.3|101.8 603.9
18| 2042 |JOHANSSON Albin SWE| 98.5| 99.6(100.3|102.1|102.6| 99.3 602.4
19| 1510 |FUND Maximilien FRA [103.1| 95.7| 99.8( 99.4|101.5|102.7 602.2
20| 1341 KATAJAMAA Juho FIN |102.2(101.2| 98.7| 99.6(100.5| 99.2 601.4
21| 2041 |CEDERLOW Jonathan SWE| 98.8| 98.9(100.8( 98.3|101.1|101.8 599.7
22| 1521 |WELSCH Alexandre FRA | 101.8| 99.2|101.3(101.7| 98.3| 974 599.7
23| 1546 |(BOTHAJovan RSA [ 98.1|101.5]| 99.7(100.3|100.7 | 99.3 599.6
24| 2040 |NAGYSSON Andreas SWE |101.6|100.2| 96.5|100.5|101.9| 98.7 599.4
25| 1542 |[BASSON Pierre RSA | 98.4| 98.3]|101.1(100.4| 99.4|100.9 598.5
26| 2035 |PETTERSSON Matthias SWE | 100.0| 100.6 | 97.4| 99.4|100.6| 99.3 597.3
27| 1625 | MAN Matthew GBR | 98.9(100.3| 99.4| 98.9( 97.1|101.7 596.3
28| 1819 | ALEXANDERSSON Albin SWE|102.2| 98.7( 99.1| 96.2| 98.8(100.5 595.5
29| 1539 |[GROBBELAAR Johannes RSA | 98.2| 98.1| 98.3(100.7|100.9| 96.8 593.0
Hendrik
30| 1448 |THUROW Niklas GER | 97.0| 97.8| 97.1|100.2| 99.6| 99.9 591.6
31| 2173 | MIRZAJONOV Sukhrobjon UZB |101.4| 99.2| 97.1| 96.9| 97.3| 99.7 591.6
32| 2039 |MAGNUSSON Johannes SWE| 99.9| 99.7| 98.4| 97.8|100.0| 95.0 590.8
33| 2051 |VAN VENROOJ Jeff NED [ 97.4| 98.5| 98.7| 959| 98.9|100.4 589.8




34 2043 ASPLUND Jacob SWE| 97.6| 95.8| 985 99.1| 96.1| 98.8 585.9
35 1930 ASSADI Najaf KAZ | 98.6( 98.5( 95.0| 96.5| 97.2| 99.9 585.7
36 1400 NIELSEN Sebastian DEN | 92.9|100.2| 96.6| 97.3| 96.1(101.8 584.9
37 1803 FERDING Jonathan SWE| 96.1| 93.5( 99.3| 94.3|101.0| 93.1 577.3
38 2206 CHASSAT Emilien FRA 0.0 [ DNS
1590 FIX Christopher GER 0.0 | DNS
2029 KRONBERG Martin SWE 0.0 [ DNS
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men Junior
14.05.2016 £ § ¢
Hannover MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK
FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR TEAM
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Deutschland 309.0|310.6 | 309.6 | 309.3 | 304.4 | 306.4 1849.3
1744 | STABEL Gregor GER [ 104.3|103.3(103.3|101.7|101.9 | 103.5 618.0
1743 | LEIS Jonathan GER | 102.1103.5|103.8 | 102.9|101.7 | 101.7 615.7
1588 | DEMBECK Kai GER [ 102.6103.8|102.5| 104.7|100.8 | 101.2 615.6
2 uzB 303.5|304.6 | 306.9 | 303.1 | 304.8 | 308.7 1831.6
2175 | SKOROVAROV Vadim UzZB | 101.8(102.9 | 106.1|103.3 | 102.3 | 104.9 621.3
2174 | SAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon UZB | 100.3 | 102.5| 103.7 | 102.9 | 105.2 | 104.1 618.7
2173 | MRZAJONOV Sukhrobjon UzB |101.4| 99.2| 97.1| 96.9| 97.3| 99.7 591.6
3 Danemark 305.3|303.5 [ 306.0 | 307.0 | 306.2 | 302.1 1830.1
1374 | KILDEHOJ Nicklas DEN [ 104.0| 100.1|102.1 { 103.4 | 105.3| 101.1 616.0
1373 | DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN | 100.9 | 100.6 | 102.1 | 102.5 | 101.1 | 102.8 610.0
1376 | KRISTENSEN Nickolai DEN [ 100.4|102.8|101.8(101.1| 99.8| 98.2 604.1
4 France 302.9|299.2 [ 306.1|299.2 | 304.5 | 303.7 1815.6
1519 | BOURDEILLETAS Yoni FRA| 98.9|101.6(101.9|101.9|101.7 | 101.6 607.6
1520 | DUTENDAS Dimitri FRA | 100.9(101.9(104.4| 97.9|101.3| 99.4 605.8
1510 | FUND Maximilien FRA[103.1| 95.7| 99.8| 99.4|101.5(102.7 602.2
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Release: Approved Version 1 (14.05.2016 12:38:40)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14.05.2016 12:18:42)



ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women J Finale

ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women J Finale

13.05.2016
ELEKTRONIK
FINALE
FINALS
FRI13 MAY 2016, START TIME 18:15
Rank | Bib No | Name Nat 3'sh°t Elimination Total | Remarks
series
1 1394 |[BACK Antonia GER | 31.5| 61.8|83.1|103.8 | 124.7 | 144.9 | 165.1 | 185.8 | 207.4 | 207.4
10.3(10.3(10.6| 10.0| 10.2 99| 10.2| 10.7| 10.8
10.5| 99|10.7| 10.7( 10.7| 10.3| 10.0( 10.0| 10.8
10.7 { 101
2| 1501 [GOMEZ Judith FRA | 32.1| 63.7 | 84.3 | 105.0 | 126.1 | 146.1 | 165.8 | 186.6 | 207.0 | 207.0
10.6| 10.6 | 10.2 98| 106| 104 9.3| 10.0( 10.6
10.7| 104 (104 10.9| 10.5 96| 104| 10.8 9.8
10.8| 10.6
3| 1385 |SCHNAIDT GER | 29.4| 60.6|81.5|102.6 | 122.7 | 142.9 | 163.9 | 184.4 184.4
Rebecca 9.7(10.3(10.2| 10.7| 10.2| 10.2| 104 9.9
10.2]1 10.6|10.7| 104 99| 10.0( 106| 10.6
95(10.3
4| 1747 |KINATEDER Anna- | GER | 30.7 | 61.8|82.4|103.4 | 122.8 | 143.3 | 162.4 162.4
Lena 10.1] 10.3(10.7| 10.5 9.7 10.0 94
106 10.1 9.9 10.5 9.7| 10.5 9.7
10.0] 10.7
5| 1213 |ROUSSO ARG | 29.6 | 60.1(80.7 (101.4|122.2 | 142.6 142.6
Fernanda Maria 9.7 9.7(10.3| 10.2( 10.7| 104
10.4]10.7110.3| 10.5( 10.1| 10.0
9.5(101
6( 1617 [(ZIMMERMANN GER | 29.6 | 60.1|80.9|100.7 | 121.0 121.0
Selina 9.5/ 101 9.9 98| 10.3
99| 99(109| 10.0| 10.0
10.2] 10.5
7| 1392 |LECHNER Sara GER | 29.9| 60.7 | 80.1|100.3 100.3
95(104| 96| 105
10.0| 10.4| 9.8 9.7
10.4( 10.0
8| 1959 |[PFEIFFER Natalie |GER | 29.8| 59.4|79.1 791
9.7(10.1( 9.9
10.2| 9.6 9.8
99| 99
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women Junior

13.05.2016
Hannover
ELEKTRONIK
FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR SINGLE
QUALIFICATION
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 12:45
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 14:20
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:55
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1 2 3 4
1 1392 LECHNER Sara GER | 104.7| 103.3| 103.6| 105.2 416.8 | QF
2 1213 ROUSSO Fernanda Maria ARG | 104.1| 101.7| 1046| 104.6 415.0 | QF
3 1394 BACK Antonia GER | 101.8| 103.9| 104.2| 104.4 414.3 | QF
4 1385 SCHNAIDT Rebecca GER 103.0| 103.2( 103.1| 104.9 414.2 | QF
5 1747 KINATEDER Anna-Lena GER | 104.7| 1035 101.7| 104.2 4141 | QF
6 1959 PFEIFFER Natalie GER 103.2| 103.9( 103.9| 103.1 4141 | QF
7 1501 GOMEZ Judith FRA| 103.1| 103.2| 103.8| 103.8 413.9 | QF
8 1617 ZIMMERMANN Selina GER 101.5| 1044| 103.7| 1035 4131 | QF
9 1850 HEIDEN Lara GER | 1014| 1027 103.9| 105.0 413.0
10 1748 LEHRICH Tina GER 102.2| 103.7( 104.9| 1022 413.0
11 2032 NIELSSON Louise SWE| 103.5| 103.5| 103.1| 102.5 412.6
12 1524 WINTENBERGER Emilie FRA| 102.1| 1022| 104.5| 103.1 411.9
13 1849 POT D'OR Marjolaine GER | 102.9| 1012 103.5| 104.2 411.8
14 1503 GASSER Anne FRA| 104.6| 102.6| 102.0| 102.6 411.8
15 1449 LESEBERG Sara GER | 103.2| 104.1| 103.2| 101.3 411.8
16 1847 WEBER Joesefin GER 101.4| 102.8| 104.4| 102.8 411.4
17 1809 JONSSON Johanna SWE| 101.8 104.2| 1025( 102.8 4113
18 1852 REKERS Katharina GER 102.2| 102.3| 102.8| 103.8 4111
19 2036 BEDOIRE Emilia SWE| 1044( 103.0| 101.6( 102.1 411.1
20 2020 JOHANSSON Isabelle SWE| 1043 100.7| 102.1| 103.7 410.8
21 1816 ERIKSSON Frida SWE| 1025( 102.2| 1036| 1024 410.7
22 1505 BORDET Jade FRA| 101.5| 102.2| 103.7| 103.0 410.4
23 1934 STAROSTINA Violetta KAZ 103.0| 1026( 101.3| 103.3 410.2
24 1502 SIMON Manon FRA| 102.8| 102.0| 102.7| 102.6 410.1
25 1774 STEFFEN Hannah GER | 101.7| 1014| 103.8| 103.1 410.0
26 1452 SIEGEMUND Stina GER 104.2| 1024| 101.6| 1014 409.6
27 1833 LEUSCHEN Katrin GER | 104.2| 104.0| 1021 99.1 409.4
28 1481 HAVUKAINEN Inka FIN 101.0| 1024| 102.4| 1035 409.3
29 1814 ARVIDSSON Johanna SWE| 101.3| 103.4( 103.0( 101.6 409.3
30 1453 VOLKER Jaqueline GER 102.7| 102.8| 101.6| 1021 409.2
31 1525 NIEWADA Ines FRA | 103.4| 104.8 984| 1022 408.8
32 1992 EDMAN Isabelle SWE| 103.7( 101.8| 100.8| 102.3 408.6
33 1832 ROSER Annemarie GER | 105.3| 103.3( 100.3 99.7 408.6




34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1326
1504
1366
1612
1900
1457
1450
2236
2096
2023
1932
2177
1960
1616
1454
1482
1483
1773
1324
1805
2028
2088
1924
1957
2024
1775
2034
1360
1361
1933
1958
1298
1815
2025
1804
1364
2050
1615
1776
1325
1547
1368
1230
1856
1363
1812
2021

WICHMANN Lea
LATIL Marine
NIELSEN Anna
RUSCHEL Claire
WISSENBACH Jana
NORTHEMANN Eva-Maria
KLINGEBIEL Dana
ANDERSSON Ida
GUDERT Nadine
JOHANSSON Emelie
PUSHKAREVA Yelizaveta
PULATOVA Viktoriya
ROOS Emely
RUSCHEL Melissa
RUSCHEL Isabell
HYRKAS Emmi
HAKKINEN Armi
SPRENGARD Martina
SCHAFER Lea
BONDESSON Maria
HYYTIAINEN Nathalie
VERAART Hannelore
MAURO Melissa Joan
HERZER Vanessa
ERKKI Isabelle
LEHMANN Karin
KNUTSSON Maria
NIELSEN Henriette
HERSKIND Christinna
KALININA Darya
BRUDER Nathalie
HEUWINKEL Eyleen
SVENSSON Linnea
ANDERSSON Angelica
FRANSSON Salli
STEFFENSEN Signe
VERHOEVEN Hannah
BUDDE Anika

LEIS Ann-Kathrin
PLUSCHKE Dunja Desirée
AUCAMP Ane
GUNDSOE Stephanie
HAMBUCH Celina
BAUCKE Merle
CHRISTENSEN Kristine
HJELM Matilda
PERSSON Thea

GER
FRA
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE
GER
SWE
KAZ
uzB
GER
GER
GER
FIN
FIN
GER
GER
SWE
SWE
BEL
INA
GER
SWE
GER
SWE
DEN
DEN
KAZ
GER
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
NED
GER
GER
GER
RSA
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
SWE
SWE

101.4
100.7
102.5
101.2
1011

98.9
102.0
102.5
102.2
101.9
100.9
103.8
102.3
101.3

99.3
103.8
104.0
102.4
100.9
100.9
100.5

994
100.9
102.0
105.2
100.5
100.2

99.6
100.8
101.0
100.3
102.6

98.7
101.4

98.8
103.1
100.3

98.3

98.9
100.3

99.5
100.6

95.2

97.2

99.6

98.6
101.4

102.9
102.2
102.4
104.0
101.3
103.2
99.8
102.4
101.7
102.4
102.2
99.7
100.2
102.3
103.4
102.2
100.5
102.2
101.9
99.3
98.5
101.2
100.0
994
100.4
100.7
100.1
99.5
98.9
97.1
100.4
97.9
99.3
99.1
100.5
98.2
100.5
101.8
100.3
99.8
99.8
98.6
100.2
99.9
95.6
100.9
100.9

102.1
104.0
102.0
100.3
100.9
101.8
102.7
100.7
101.6
102.3
102.3
103.6
100.6
101.7
100.6
102.4

97.6
100.3
100.7
102.0
104.1
101.4
100.7
102.9

99.0
101.7
101.4
101.5
100.1
103.7

99.3
100.2
100.1
100.8
102.9
100.1

99.4

98.7
101.5
102.5

97.5
100.8
100.3

99.8
101.9
100.0

97.6

101.7
101.1
101.0
102.2
104.0
103.4
102.7
101.6
101.3
100.1
101.0
99.3
103.2
101.0
102.8
97.5
103.6
100.7
101.6
102.7
101.2
102.2
102.3
99.6
98.3
99.9
101.0
101.7
102.4
100.3
1011
100.4
102.9
99.2
98.2
98.9
99.9
100.8
98.3
95.8
101.4
98.0
101.5
99.6
97.9
95.5
95.0

408.1
408.0
407.9
407.7
407.3
407.3
407.2
407.2
406.8
406.7
406.4
406.4
406.3
406.3
406.1
405.9
405.7
405.6
405.1
404.9
404.3
404.2
403.9
403.9
402.9
402.8
402.7
402.3
402.2
402.1
4011
401.1
401.0
400.5
400.4
400.3
400.1
399.6
399.0
398.4
398.2
398.0
397.2
396.5
395.0
395.0
394.9




81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

2026
1456
2030
1199
1379
1877
1297
2178
1881
1484
2033
1874
1548
1682
1330
1751

STRIDH Linnéa
MEYER Malena
FRANSSON Madelene
FROST Jesse

WILCKE Lea

JOASSIN Annaelle
LUKASCH Franziska
TOKHIROVA Mukhtasar
VANDERMEULEN Lydie
SAARINEN Niina
HEDBERG Ida
CORNEZErin
BLIGNAUT Lize

SWE
GER
SWE
GBR
GER
BEL
GER
uzB
BEL
FIN
SWE
BEL
RSA

BANDOOKWALA Zenab Hussain IND

GILL Dilren
SCHULZE Yasmin

IND
GER

97.8
100.5
96.2
95.1
96.8
98.2
97.3
94.3
94.1
97.2
96.7
951
96.7

98.4
99.1
99.5
95.1
98.2
95.9
96.1
97.6
94.1
98.7
96.1
95.8
97.6

99.3
97.3
98.5
101.1
97.6
98.7
98.4
97.2
97.4
95.4
96.8
95.0
97.4

97.4 392.9

95.8 392.7

97.6 391.8

100.4 391.7

98.8 3914

98.3 3911

97.6 389.4

99.2 388.3

101.7 387.3

95.3 386.6

96.1 385.7

97.6 383.5

91.8 383.5
0.0 [ DNS
0.0 | DNS
0.0 [ DNS

Version of 13 MAI 2016, 18:06

Legend

Bib No Bib Number DNS

QF Shooter has qualified for final

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (13.05.2016 17:24:25)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (13.05.2016 16:59:36)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13.05.2016 15:25:33)

Shooter did not start in the
competition
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women Junior

13.05.2016
Hannover
ELEKTRONIK
FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR TEAM
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 12:45
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 14:20
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:55
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1 2 3 4
1 Bayern 309.5| 3104(| 310.9| 3145 1245.3
1392 LECHNER Sara GER 104.7| 103.3| 103.6| 105.2 416.8
1394 BACK Antonia GER | 101.8| 1039 104.2| 1044 414.3
1385 SCHNAIDT Rebecca GER 103.0| 103.2( 103.1| 104.9 414.2
2 NRW 306.5| 306.2| 310.2( 313.0 1235.9
1850 HEIDEN Lara GER 101.4| 1027 103.9| 105.0 413.0
1849 POT D’"OR Marjolaine GER | 1029| 1012 103.5| 104.2 411.8
1852 REKERS Katharina GER 102.2| 102.3| 102.8| 103.8 4111
3 Swedish SSF | 3122 307.2| 306.8( 308.3 1234.5
2032 NIELSSON Louise SWE| 103.5| 103.5| 103.1| 102.5 412.6
2036 BEDOIRE Emilia SWE| 1044( 103.0/ 101.6| 102.1 411.1
2020 JOHANSSON Isabelle SWE| 1043 100.7| 102.1| 103.7 410.8
4 NSSVI 307.4| 311.3| 308.5| 306.9 1234.1
1617 ZIMMERMANN Selina GER 101.5| 104.4| 103.7| 1035 413.1
1449 LESEBERG Sara GER | 103.2| 104.1| 103.2| 101.3 411.8
1453 VOLKER Jaqueline GER 102.7| 1028 101.6| 1021 409.2
5 France 308.0( 310.2| 305.9( 309.0 1233.1
1501 GOMEZ Judith FRA| 103.1| 103.2| 103.8| 103.8 413.9
1505 BORDET Jade FRA| 101.5| 102.2| 103.7| 103.0 410.4
1525 NIEWADA Ines FRA| 103.4| 104.8 984 102.2 408.8
6 Swedish SSF lil 305.7| 308.0( 308.9| 304.1 1226.7
1816 ERIKSSON Frida SWE| 1025( 102.2| 103.6| 1024 410.7
1814 ARVIDSSON Johanna SWE| 101.3| 103.4( 103.0( 101.6 409.3
2023 JOHANSSON Emelie SWE| 101.9( 1024| 1023 100.1 406.7
7 NSSsVII 307.3| 303.5( 305.2| 308.1 1224.1
1452 SIEGEMUND Stina GER 104.2| 1024| 101.6| 1014 409.6
1900 WISSENBACH Jana GER | 101.1| 101.3| 100.9| 104.0 407.3
1450 KLINGEBIEL Dana GER 102.0 99.8| 102.7| 1027 407.2
8 Swedish SSF II 305.7| 306.1| 304.7| 306.1 1222.6
1809 JONSSON Johanna SWE| 101.8| 104.2| 1025 102.8 4113
1992 EDMAN Isabelle SWE| 103.7| 101.8( 100.8| 102.3 408.6
2034 KNUTSSON Maria SWE| 100.2( 100.1| 101.4| 101.0 402.7
9 Finland 308.8| 305.1| 3024( 304.6 1220.9
1481 HAVUKAINEN Inka FIN 101.0| 1024| 102.4| 1035 409.3




1482 HYRKAS Emmi FIN 103.8 102.2 102.4 97.5 405.9
1483 HAKKINEN Armi FIN 104.0 100.5 97.6 103.6 405.7
10 Schiitzenbund Niedersachsen - 301.8| 309.7| 3026( 306.0 1220.1
Gewehr
1612 RUSCHEL Claire GER 101.2 104.0 100.3 102.2 407.7
1616 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 101.3 102.3 101.7 101.0 406.3
1454 RUSCHEL Isabell GER 99.3 103.4 100.6 102.8 406.1
11 Kazakhstan 3049| 301.9| 307.3| 304.6 1218.7
1934 STAROSTINA Violetta KAZ 103.0 102.6 101.3 103.3 410.2
1932 PU